
označení

2.05.01

2.05.02

2.05.04

2.05.03

místnost

Chodba

Kancelář

Koupelna +WC

Kancelář

Plocha příček

m²

Plocha užitná

Plocha podlahová (vč. příček)

9,77

21,69

5,25

24,88

2,83

61,59

64,42

kontaktní osoba: Ing. Iveta Pilátová /T: +420 725 688 312 / E: i.pilatova@kalab.cz REZIDENCEJUNDROVSKA.CZ

205
2. NP
Nebytová jednotka
61.59 m²


